8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P G ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPTRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-2 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART C2 | ECR-16-016957 eczone | 18 | T
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED E iglzzzifg Z;iiﬂ 12 1&
F ECR-17-003766 15MAR2017 | TB CT
2150046 -2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 1901697-1 | 8-2150046-5 - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) 1 T ST TR T R I o
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 8-2150046-4 - — TV o 10
) SERVO -l - -] - 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ;
2100046-5 LATCHF%ATRZL PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 2119792-2 - 2119641 -1 2063440-2 N I I I 2119641 -1 "EED CAM. AIR FLED 548
) ) SERVO - - - - : - - 21197981 DETENT PIN 247
SRR F NON-CRIMPHEIGRTADJUST N LaTcH pLATE i i i i i R ERERE 1-22219-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
2150046-7 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE ) ) ) ) ) - -] - - 2119759-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST | 245
- T 2079764- 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
N 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL P47
- -1 212 - 2168400-7 SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS., M5 X 10 240
- - - - 2063440-7 AR FEED MODULE 238
- - 2119740-72 TAG IDENTIFLCATION 213
- | - REFREF| - 1901697- | FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
R 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
APPLICATOR DATA R 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
CRIMP SI/ZE TYPE -l 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE | 2.79 mm [.170] - -t 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1 74
INSUL|4.06 mm [.160] - - -] -] - ]2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (1) s\ - | T T 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
408-10390 - REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- REFREF| - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 1 - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES FASTIN-FASTON TAB TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES FASTIN-FASTON TAB - ] ] 1 ] 455888-17 SPACER, CRIMPER N4
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— [ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— [ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE . ; ; ; ; ;1128222 QSEUMEEWﬂ Eé%ﬁg e %
5 41-6.07 mm [.213-.239 IN] 3.05-4.32 mm [.120-.170 IN] 5 41-6.07 mm [.213-.239 IN] 3.05-4.32 mm [.120-.170 IN] B T s s SREEIIE S RTI A IRTaL ' =
TERMINAL (A)114-2025 f : TERMINAL (B)114-20021 5T SIS S LI AR T PSTE o R o
NEEEE R R 1976052 - | HOLDDOWN  TERMINAL 65
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION ~ ] i
- - 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINALS APPLIEDA TERMINALS APPLIED Ao, N - [ 3] 1313 992763-5 | SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - L L L l g?ggji;j gigé BE;@’HEZBS éMﬁsx ;i - gs
(A) 42099-2 (A) 160450-5 (A) 160457-1 (A) 160740-1 (B) 42098- 1 (B) 42460-5 (B) 280081-6 (B) 1-280081-2 : SIS
(h) 425802 (h) 1604521 (A) 1604572 (A) 160740-2 (B) 42098 2 (B) 42460 (B) 2800817 S I I I 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofts, M4 X 20 06
(h) 1604501 (h) 160452-2 (h) 1604573 (A) 1701511 (B) 420983 (B) 280081 1 (B) 280081-8 il I N N 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 99
(A) 1604502 (A) 1604591 (A) 1701512 (B) 424601 (B) 2800812 (B) 2800819 2121212 5018030 -1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 o4
(A) 160450-3 (A) 160459-3 (A) 170151-3 (B) 42460-2 (B) 280081-3 (B) 1-280081-0 -2l 2122 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) o3
(B) 42460-3 (B) 280081-4 (B) 1-280081 -1 - ] ] 1 1 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
- - - - 2119792-7 PAWL, EF, ALR 51
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT 6\ - | LT ] 1752354-2 STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
SI/E FEJ mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E FEJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - - - - W 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
14 AWG 1 93+/-0 05 [ 076+/- 0021 3 2 50mm? 1 014/-0 05 [ 0754/- 007] 3 4 - W W W W 27119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, FF 46
2. 50mm? 1.91+/-0.05 [ 075+/-.002] 3.4 21 0 15mm2 1.65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 6.0 S I T I O 2119369-1 | RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
16_AWG 1.70+/-0.05 [ 067+/-.002] 5.7 | 50mm2 1.65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 6.0 I O O O 2079383-7 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
. 50mm? 1 65+/-0.05 [ 065+/- 0021 6 7 1.00mm? 1 524/-0 05 [ 060+/- 007] 6 7 -] - W W 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
18 AWG 1.554/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 7.2 0. 75mm? 1.454/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 8. 4 - 1 1 l 1 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK :%2
T 00mm? U 55470 05 1 0604/ 0021 _— - 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION
R 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
s\l - | T | -1 |1 2119092-1 BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35
N - 18181818 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
-1 2121212 2168083-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3
(1] -l 2121212 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 10 29
L] R 240639- 1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
-1 2121212 1320906- | STUD, THREADED o5
- T 1752371-5 PLATE. STRIP GUIDE D/
L8 mecomenve seare pans %g@R%ggALLAHON SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO - 2222 2-22281-3 [SPRING, COMPRESSION 22
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY : ? O O O 1752375-4 | DRAG 0
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS I T R N 1-1901696-9 | STRIP GUIDE. REAR 19
3. EHEE%CéﬂngﬁéEYW?%E ¥ﬂ% ﬁﬁﬁk%gﬁ¥8§ INSTRUCTION BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - P 1-1901695-9 | STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 18
| WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. “ [ 4 [ 4[4[ 4] 120793831 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) 17
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 1 1 1 6-240641-5 SPACER 16
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150046-4 . L2360 SPACER, HOLD-DOWN | 3
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150046-5 N - LT 240644 PLATE, REAR SHEAR I
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST": 8-2150046-6 S IR R B - - 0
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE AN O 690482 -4 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N T 1333219-4 ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
N - | ] 1 1 1 1-690474-7 BLADE, SLUG 7
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62. — - - .
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242,
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. -1t 2-240641-7 SPACER 5
R 238009~ | BLOCK FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. NCT T T T T 3-2119582-4 | CRINPER. INSULATION F PREMIUN 3
/B\ WAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY i L O B 4008888 SPACER, CRIMPER C
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. Aﬁ\ - -1 - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N LT 456408-5 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
ITEM [ TEM
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE SR I o e PART NO DESCRIPTION NO -1 -T1]-6]-5]-2 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
APPLICATOR WAS QUALTFTED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE TS RN T, Loy TS mor ey e oS comgmTe gy 06TEB2072 —
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FILELD. BB EontRer Fon T LIRS Y v S CC)Difiéi TE Connectivity
CHE _— > Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
G.BAILEY
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. A T L A N T I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHER 1SE SPeC 1D APSVDXI 06FEB20172 |namE 0 cnd T ]
mm . cean N € e
Z/AL WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR RSV 7 Applicator
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of /4 {i}{:::}gﬁi : eI TR -
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT o | ST ST o Co ToRRTe T IR
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— ANGLES S A 1] 00770 IG=2150046 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA e F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

— 19.0£0.5

HOLDDOWN SE T -UP

oL RYO
LATCH PLATE

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

SHOULD BE CONTACTED DWYNYIN O6FE82012 ;} TE COHHGCMVHY
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY O6FE82012 qumeurg’ e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 06FEB2012 |NAME
40mm STROKE mm S X1 Ocean End Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION R TR
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eéiti : ]
A I R FE E D ' ' ' 4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) | |—— |l i :
VATERTAL  [FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150046
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F pop 0 OFA e F

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 5119599 -2 A 66 e s " e
PACIFIC VERSION Rt APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEET SHEET |
TERMINATOR VUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2150046-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE]| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150046-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ : 8-2150046-4 : : : —— | I IOMAN [P ROD, AR TEED —
O R . 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
2-2150046-5 r FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgﬁRngTEzAL T 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 21197972-7 - 2119641 -7 - 2063440-7 _ | 1 | 2119082-9 CAM. SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT A4
2-2150046-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONFE - - - - - - - - T 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
7-2150046-7 B CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - o\ - | T 1] 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL P47
-l -2 - 2168400-7 SHCS LOW HEAD, RoHS M5 X 10 240
O R . 2063440-2 ATR FEED MODULE 2?38
- - - 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
- 4] 44 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
- | - REF - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
- T 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- T 8-22280-17 SPRING ., COMPRESSION 176
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 ] 1 1752353-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- T 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
iffgg) T ESIEEWWOJ T;PE S B N 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
INSUL 4.06 22 [>160} F s\| - | | 1 1 994969~ 1 MAGNET . RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
: : - REFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR NS TRUCTIONS ) =TT 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10390
N - 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
O R . 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
- 1 ] 1 2119798-7 DETENT PIN 145
- T 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - W 1 W 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 14
TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES FASTIN-FASTON TAB TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES FASTIN-FASTON TAB R O TR S %g
- ~ N - - !
WIRE STRIP LENGTH S INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH S INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - W 3936077 "IN RETAIN. GRVD. 3/16 X 854 37
5 41-6.07 mm [.213-.239 IN] 3.05-4.32 mm [.120-.170 IN] 5 41-6.07 mm [.213-.239 IN] 3.05-4.32 mm [.120- 170 IN] B B Yo SEE NOTE 2 WEVORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 35
FPRLILATION APRLILATION - T 455888 -7 SPACER  CRIMPER 37
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - ’
- T 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
TERMINALS APPLIED /3 TERMINALS APPLIEDA N -2 122 2-18032-2 | SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL ol O B 1197401 IAG, IDENTIFICATION 6 /
(A) 420992 (A) 160450-5 (A) 1604571 (h) 1607401 (B) 420981 (B) 42460-5 (B) 280081 6 (B) 1-280081-2 S I A 2168078 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, Rofly, 2 x .188 66
(A) 42580-2 (A) 160452- 1 (A) 160457-2 (A) 160740-2 (B) 42098-2 (B) 42460-6 (B) 280081 -7 S 1976052-1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 69
(A) 160450- 1 (A) 160452-7 (A) 160457-3 (A) 1701571-1 (B) 42098-3 (B) 280081-1 (B) 280081-8 - LT 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
(A) 160450-2 (A) 160459-1 (A) 170151-2 (B) 42460-1 (B) 280081-2 (B) 280081-9 s\l - | 3| 3| 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 o7
(A) 160450-3 (A) 160459-3 (A) 170151-3 (B) 42460-? (B) 280081-3 (B) 1-2800871-0 - 4] 44 21684004 SHCS  LOW HEAD, RoHS M4 X 8 57
(B) 42460-3 (B) 280081-4 (B) 1-280081-1 -1 21272 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 56
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT : - |21 727 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 50
ST17E Fgl mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT S CRIMP HEIGHT /9 - 2127 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS,6 M3 54
14 AWG | 93+/-0.05 [ 0764/ 002 3 5 S/t r mm [INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING -~ 212172 986965-8 NUT, LOCK. HEX. TORQUE (M4) 53
18 AWG 1.554/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 7.2 1. 00mm? 1.52+/-0.05 [.060+/-.002] 6.7 - - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
. 00mm? | 524/-0 .05 [ 060+/- 002] 7 5 0. 75mm2 1.45+¢/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 8.4 S 2079383-17 SCR. BHSC RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) /41
- T 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- T 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
[ 1] - 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 18188 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
-l 21 2]7° 2168083-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP RoHS, M4 X 20 3]
1fl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -1 21272 1-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY *FWARNING : ; ; ; wiﬂ%l%l% giiéPPEERéTéEBINING) gg
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ON INSTALLATION, SET WLkt DIsC, 1TEM 40 TO (R 1752371-5 PLATE STRIP GUIDE 2/
e S URR e W THE el iCaToR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T FE PP R Coi o 55
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HELIGHT SETTING S I 17523734 DRAG 20
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N B | -1901696-9 | STRIP GUIDE. REAR 19
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150046-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150046-5 sl N A N O 1-1901695-9 | STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 13
-] 6-240641-5 | SPACER 16
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BF REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - - -
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. I 1152360 SPACER, HOLD - DOWN I3
N - T 240644 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62. I N _ - 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 2472 N TT T 7904871 SLATE. FRONT SHEAR 3
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. 1 ] 1 ] 1 1333219-4 ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
A 1 - 1 1 1 1 -690474-7 BLADE, SLUG /
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY T T - - c
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
- 1 ] 1 2-240041-7 SPACER 5
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - T 2380091 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER A
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. AN A 3-2119582-4 | CRIMPER, [NSULATION F PREMIUM 3
- T 455888-8 SPACER  CRIMPER ?
“SATERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 25 NEREEEEN 456408-5 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77-27-25-22]  PART NO DESCRIPTION o -T7-27-25-22]  PART NO DESCRIPTION e
TS AU NECT 10 COANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEER NG ORGAN, ZaTIoN" | DWN 06FEB201?2 [ o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y OYIN TE Connectivi J(y
CHK 06FEB2012 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 06FEB2012 | NaME
PACIFIC YERSION :
it o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 G T :
, . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES . .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150046 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 3 OFA e

. i
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

-ccb YPE

-

— 19.0+£0.5

HOLDDOWN Se T -UP

SLRYVO
CATCH PLATEL

CAM POST T TON

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

‘ }‘ WIZATion" | DN 06FEB2OTZ (G TE Connectivity
YUY IN —
CHK 06FEB2OT2 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

mm

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS C
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZAT
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
G.BATLEY
DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS :
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 06FEB2012 |NAME
A S X1 Ocean End Feed

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 o= e Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + -
ATR FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg : I
ANGLES +- -
MATERIAL  |FINISH ] WEIGHT . /x ‘ 00779 QiEE:]E 150046
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>"F pop 4 OFA e F

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



